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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Simko525
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.400 8.875 9.1009.450 36.825
2T 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Billie Papadopoulos506
Palatine Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.0509.100 36.475
6 2T 3T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Caliendo517
AAG

9.200 9.250 8.6759.100 36.225
10 1 3T 16 3 

3 

Julia White533
Palatine Gymnastics

9.425 9.000 9.3008.450 36.175
1 2T 23 1 4 

4 

Amelia Treni526
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.825 8.775 9.0009.325 35.925
21T 9T 2 7 5 

5 

Morgan McGrath542
Palatine Gymnastics

9.075 8.950 8.7759.100 35.900
15 4 3T 12T 6 

6 

Taylor Gehrke502
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.125 8.875 8.8759.000 35.875
13 5T 8T 9 7 

7 

Emma Kronberg538
Palatine Gymnastics

9.400 8.675 9.0258.600 35.700
2T 11 17T 4T 8 

8 

Erika Jones523
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.7258.800 35.625
7T 8 11T 15 9 

9 

Audrey Fischer503
Cary Gym

9.300 8.575 8.6259.025 35.525
7T 16 7 18T 10 

10 

Isabel Gott501
AAG

8.975 8.500 9.0258.850 35.350
18 18 10 4T 11 

11 

McKenzie Kersten527
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.375 8.250 8.7758.600 35.000
4 27 17T 12T 12T

12T

Gia DiMichele508
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 8.6009.100 35.000
23 12T 3T 20 12T

12T

Theresa Cohen512
Cary Gym

8.850 8.625 8.9008.550 34.925
19T 14 20 8 14 

14 

Erika D'Angelo539
Palatine Gymnastics

9.275 8.000 8.8508.775 34.900
9 33 13 10 15T

15T

Samantha Richmond531
Fire House Gym

8.825 8.775 8.6508.650 34.900
21T 9T 16 17 15T

15T

Molly Eaheart509
Cary Gym

9.000 8.200 9.0258.500 34.725
17 28T 21T 4T 17 

17 

Isabela Ziolkowski534
Palatine Gymnastics

9.350 8.650 8.3508.350 34.700
5 12T 26T 24 18 

18 

Guilianna Mulsoff510
AAG

8.375 8.450 8.5009.000 34.325
32 20T 8T 21T 19 

19 

Ally Krause521
AAG

8.500 8.600 8.5008.675 34.275
29 15 15 21T 20 

20 

Emily Buenzow513
AAG

8.850 8.550 8.1008.750 34.250
19T 17 14 33 21 

21 

Hayley Tragesser541
Palatine Gymnastics

8.625 8.450 8.6258.425 34.125
24T 20T 24 18T 22 

22 

Lauren Witt536
Palatine Gymnastics

9.150 8.325 8.2008.375 34.050
11T 24 25 29T 23 

23 

Delaney Kersten522
Bartlett Gymnastics

9.025 8.475 8.8007.600 33.900
16 19 36 11 24 

24 

Julia Seamon535
Palatine Gymnastics

8.575 8.850 8.0758.350 33.850
27T 7 26T 34 25 

25 
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Alexis Kemper515
AAG

8.625 8.450 8.3008.275 33.650
24T 20T 29 25 26 

26 

Bella Shim520
AAG

8.600 8.350 8.2508.250 33.450
26 23 30 26T 27 

27 

Grace Kolker504
DDSGC

8.475 8.200 8.1758.575 33.425
30 28T 19 32 28 

28 

Emily Krause519
AAG

8.325 8.300 7.9508.800 33.375
33 25T 11T 35 29 

29 

Gabriell Johnson505
Fire House Gym

9.150 8.150 8.7507.100 33.150
11T 30T 37 14 30T

30T

Alexa Anderson532
Fire House Gym

9.100 8.100 8.2507.700 33.150
14 32 34T 26T 30T

30T

Sofia Gagliano518
AAG

8.575 7.975 8.2008.350 33.100
27T 34 26T 29T 32 

32 

Alyssa Zagotta524
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.300 8.150 8.4008.000 32.850
34 30T 33 23 33 

33 

Jordyn Valfer528
AAG

8.225 7.700 8.2008.500 32.625
36 35 21T 29T 34 

34 

Amanda Reyes507
AAG

8.250 8.300 7.7508.125 32.425
35 25T 31T 36 35 

35 

Charlotte Greifenstein529
AAG

8.425 7.500 8.2257.700 31.850
31 36 34T 28 36 

36 

Melanie Reidel540
Palatine Gymnastics

8.150 7.100 7.6508.125 31.025
37 37 31T 37 37 

37 
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